
Sahuarita Rd
No

ga
les

 H
igh

wa
y

La
 Vi

llit
a R

oa
dRancho Sahuarita Blvd

Duval Mine Rd

La
 C

an
ad

a D
r

Quail Crossing Bl

Ol
d N

og
ale

s H
igh

wa
y

Twin Buttes Rd

Pima Mine Rd

I-1
9

 

I-1
9

.
Pima County Department

of Transportation GIS Database

Town of Sahuarita
GIS Database

Data Sources:B-1 (Local Business)
B-2 (General Business)
I-1 (Light Industrial)

I-2 (General Industrial)

R-1 (Single Residence)
R-2 (Single Residence)
R-3 (Single Residence)

R-4 (Mixed Dwelling Type)
R-5 (Multiple Residence)

GR-1 (Rural Residential)

RH (Rural Homestead)
SP (Specific Plan)SR (Suburban Ranch)

TH (Trailer Homesite) Roads

See Inset
La

 C
an

ad
a D

r

Duval Mine Rd

Ca
mi

no
 D

e L
as

 Q
uin

tas

Calle De Septembre

Calle De Marzo

Via De Santo Tomas

Bosque

Woodacre Calle Santiago

Calle San Jose

Calle San Salvador

Hoffman Rd

Hartley Drive

Ab
re

go
 D

r

Camino Suenos De Sahuarita

Firehawk Dr

Cholla Crest Dr

Av
en

ida
 Pa

so
 C

or
tito

Calle Del Libre Dorado

Sa
nta

 R
ita

 R
d

Nogales Highway

Ca
mp

be
ll A

ve Quail Range Lp

Quail Creek Pw

Camino Rancheria

GR-1

RH

B-2

B-2R-4

R-4

B-1

B-1

B-2

GR-1 TH

R-2

R-3
R-5

R-4

R-4

R-1

R-1

SP

0 0.45 0.90.225 Miles

B-1

B-2

Twin Buttes Rd

El Toro Rd

Ca
mi

no
 D

e L
as

 Q
uin

tas

Camino Antigua
Calle De Julio

Via De Chapala

SP

RH

SP

GR-1 TH

GR-1

RH

GR-1

SR

R-1

SPRH

GR-1 I-1

GR-1

RH

R-1

B-1

R-4
B-2

R-1

R-4
B-2

THGR-1
B-1

SP

I-1

R-1

R-3

R-2
R-4

R-3

R-2

R-5

R-3

R-4

R-2

R-3

SR SP

Echo Mesa Dr

Ash Ridge Dr

Flaming Arrow Dr

Eldora Pl

Silent Meadows

Calle De La Plaza

Paseo Famoso

Wh
isp

er
ing

 G
len

Via Muleje

Calle Privada

Pla
cit

a O
ctu

br
e

Pla
cit

a M
ay

o

Pla
cit

a J
un

io

Calle Barranga Seca

Placita Pozanco

Beta St

Ab
re

go
 D

r

Calle Arroyo Sur

Al
ph

a A
ve

Beta St

Calle Vista Larga

RH

Town of Sahuarita Zoning

January 2016

SP

GR-1

SP

RH


